NO. OF COPICS RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION									
SANTA FE				ſ		Type of Lease			
FILE									
U.S.G.S.			.5, State Oil & Gus Lease No.						
LAND OFFICE OPERATOR									
0.2									
APPLICATIO									
la. Type of Work					7. Unit Agre	ement Name			
DRILL X	BACK	B. Farm or Lease Name							
b. Type of Well									
OIL X GAS WELL OTHER SINGLE X MULTIPLE ZONE 2. Name of Operator						West Knowles			
	um Co				2				
Mesa Petroleum Co. 3. Address of Operator 10. Field and Pool, or Wildest									
P.O. Box 200		Undesignated 2/4 / /							
4. Location of Well	R L LO	CATED 1980	FEET FROM THE Sout	hLINE					
1									
AND 660 FEET FROM	West	NE OF SEC. 35	TWP. 16S RGE.	37.E NMPM	12. County	111/1/1/1/1/			
					Lea				
	/////////////////////////////////////	<i>}}}+</i>	+++++++++	<i>HHH</i>	777777				
(}}	//////////////////////////////////////	++++++++	19, Proposed Depth	19A. Formation	,	20. Rotery or C.T.			
			8700'	Drinka	rd	Rotary			
21. Elevations (Show whether DF,	RI, etc.) 21A. Kind	& Status Plug. Bond			1	. Date Work will start —			
3765	Blan	ket	Robinson Bro	s.	2-5	5 - 75			
23.		PROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENT PROGRAM						
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	·	OT SETTING DEPTI			EST. TOP			
17 1/2"	13	50	350	375		Circ.			
11		24-32	4200	300		2900			
77/9	4 1/2(or5 1/2)	11.6(or 15.5) 8700	250		7300			
. 3000 psi W.P encountered v	o. preventers when drilling w	vill be utilized cell 1/2 mile to	nt blowout preve I to total depth. O southwest. M n 8300' to total o	No pres	sure pro	oblems were			
			E	tor ec	CYAL VALE DAYS UNL COMMEN	ES S			
			•						
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PR	OPOSED PROGRAM: IF	PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPER	N OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT PR	DOUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PROD			
I hereby certify that the information		polete to the best of my	knowledge and belief.						
2) No. 1 (c. 1)) /// +				Т	20 1075			
Signed / Makail	Maccini.	_ Title_ Produc	ction Engineer		Date Janu	ary 30, 1975			
APPROVED BY	Maria	TITLE	RAISOR DISTR	ngi I	DATE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, AF	NO 1-Widl	and Franke	our, 1-01Kf	2+1		,			
·									

RECEIVED

JAN & 1 1875 CIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M.

NEW XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LUCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLATAN 2 9 1975

RECEIVED

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section

Man Dahalaum Camana				edse	1.	AMA. PROD.		Well No			
Mesa Petroleum Company Se tion Township				West Knowles				2			
L	35	16 So	uth	37 East		Lea					
1980	ation of Well:	South	∷me omd	660	4	West					
Order to give the ev	Producing Fra		Fe	· .	feet trom the	Wesi	Dedica	line ited Acredge:			
3765 0	Drink		· N	Undesigna				40 ACIPE			
2. It more th	ne acreage dedica nan one lease is nd royalty)						•	below, (both as to working			
If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? [X] Yes [No											
this form i No allowal	is "no," list the f necessary.)ble will be assigne	owners and tra	t descrip	tions which have	e actually been	en consolida	muniti	Use reverse side of zation, unitization, ved by the Commis-			
						to ned her best of my Micha Micha Produ	ertify to ein is to knowle har learning to the ein process of the ein	HOUSTON THE Information control and complete to the edge and belief. Houston Engineer			
						Janua	ry 3(1975			
660'0			REG. Prog.	STATE ON THE	SURVE	shawn on notes of c under my s	this planctual supervised corre	that the well location t was plotted from field urveys made by me or tion, and that the same tect to the best of my lief.			
0861				CHA WEST			n uary rctessi	24, 1975 phal Engineer (1) West 676			
G 330 660	90 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640	2000	1800 1000	500 c						

RECEIVED

JAN & 1 1875 CIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M. WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Well No. Mesa Petroleum Co. West Knowles 2 Unit Letter Township Range 16S 37E Lea Actual Footage Location of Well: 660 feet from the line and West feet from the Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Dedicated Acreage: 3765.0 Drinkard West Knowles 80 Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation ____Unitization If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the <u>Michael P. Houstor</u> <u>Division Engineer</u> Company <u>Mesa Petroleum Co</u> June 5. I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No. 660 1320 1650 1500 1000

RECEIVED

JUN 6 1975 CIL CONSERVATION COMM. HOBBS, N. M.